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Chiefs all the Way - Henry Paur

Patrick Mahomes QB KC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Rashee Rice WR KC
Travis Kelce TE KC
Harrison Butker K KC
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF
Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Brock Purdy QB SF
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Tony Pollard RB DAL
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Deebo Samuel WR SF

10 429.20
9 483.30
10 281.60
9 280.10
10 272.50
10 306.40
10 194.00
9 99.00
13 441.90
9 408.60
9 295.50
7 245.20
7 425.70
9 272.90

Football Jedi - Tim Jensen

Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Deebo Samuel WR SF

George Kittle TE SF

Josh Allen QB BUF
Lamar Jackson QB BAL
James Cook RB BUF
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
David Montgomery RB DET
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Sam LaPorta TE DET
Justin Tucker K BAL
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

GreensKeeper - Gene

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
James Cook RB BUF
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
George Kittle TE SF

Justin Tucker K BAL
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Josh Allen QB BUF
Tony Pollard RB DAL
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Jake Ferguson TE DAL
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF
Brandon Aubrey K DAL

Hangin with Hernandez

No players on roster.

JJ's Bunch - Jana

Christian McCaffrey RB SF

Deebo Samuel WR SF

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Dak Prescott QB DAL
James Cook RB BUF
Jerome Ford RB CLE
Tony Pollard RB DAL
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Dallas Goedert TE PHI

Isaiah Likely TE BAL
David Njoku TE CLE
Jake Elliott K PHI

9 483.30
9 272.90
9 228.40
13 525.75
13 441.90
13 260.10
9 295.50
9 249.40
13 292.80
9 387.50
9 283.90
13 167.00
5 120.00
13 133.00
13 441.90
13 260.10
9 295.50
13 292.80
9 387.50
9 228.40
13 167.00
13 133.00
13 525.75
7 245.20
7 425.70
7 214.40
13 175.70
7 174.00
Mitch Hanna
9 483.30
9 272.90
13 133.00
13 441.90
7 435.75
13 260.10
5 219.60
7 245.20
13 292.80
9 387.50
10 148.40
13 116.10
5 219.50
10 156.00

20.44
23.01
13.41
13.34
12.98
14.59

9.24

4.71
21.04
19.46
14.07
11.68
20.27
13.00

23.01
13.00
10.88
25.04
21.04
12.39
14.07
11.88
13.94
18.45
13.52

7.95

571

6.33

21.04
12.39
14.07
13.94
18.45
10.88

7.95

6.33
25.04
11.68
20.27
10.21

8.37

8.29

23.01
13.00

6.33
21.04
20.75
12.39
10.46
11.68
13.94
18.45

7.07

5.53
10.45

7.43

L

L

Meghan's Best - Meghan Rooney

Brandon Aiyuk
Harrison Butker
Lamar Jackson
Dak Prescott
James Cook
Jahmyr Gibbs
Tony Pollard
Rachaad White
Kyren Williams
Amari Cooper
Cooper Kupp
CeeDee Lamb
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Buffalo Bills

WR
K
QB
QB
RB

WR

SF

KC

BAL
DAL
BUF
DET
DAL
B

LAR
CLE
LAR
DAL
DET

D/IST BUF

MJensen - Morgan J

No players on roster.

Rican - Chris

Brock Purdy
Christian McCaffrey
Brandon Aiyuk
Deebo Samuel
George Kittle
Lamar Jackson
Dak Prescott
David Montgomery
Kyren Williams
Nico Collins

Zay Flowers
CeeDee Lamb
Brandon Aubrey
Dallas Cowboys

DAL

D/ST DAL

Spike It - Kyler T

Brock Purdy
Christian McCaffrey
Brandon Aiyuk
Deebo Samuel
Jake Moody

Josh Allen

Lamar Jackson
James Cook

Gus Edwards

Tony Pollard

Stefon Diggs

Zay Flowers
CeeDee Lamb
Amon-Ra St. Brown

QB
RB
WR
WR

Super Paurs - Jeff

Christian McCaffrey
George Kittle
Lamar Jackson

Dak Prescott
James Cook
Jahmyr Gibbs

Tony Pollard

Nico Collins

Stefon Diggs
CeeDee Lamb
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Brandon Aubrey
Buffalo Bills
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RB
TE
QB
QB
RB

SF
SF
BAL
DAL
BUF
DET
DAL
HOU
BUF
DAL
DET
DAL

D/ST BUF

9
10
13

7
13

9

7

5
10

5
10

7

9
13
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280.10 13.34 *
19400 924 *
44190 21.04
435.75 20.75
260.10 12.39
295.50 14.07
24520 11.68
29750 14.17
265.10 12.62
23790 11.33
17240 8.21
425.70 20.27
387.50 18.45
113.00 5.38

408.60
483.30
280.10
272.90
228.40
441.90
435.75
249.40
265.10
294.20
237.00 11.29
425.70 20.27
174.00 8.29
129.00 6.14

19.46
23.01
13.34
13.00
10.88
21.04
20.75
11.88
12.62
14.01

EE

408.60
483.30
280.10 13.34
272.90 13.00
156.00 7.43
525.75 25.04
441.90 21.04
260.10 12.39
198.60 9.46
24520 11.68
292.80 13.94
237.00 11.29
425.70 20.27
387.50 18.45

19.46
23.01

E

483.30
228.40
441.90
435.75
260.10
295.50
245.20
294.20
292.80
425.70 20.27
387.50 18.45
174.00 8.29
113.00 5.38

23.01 *
10.88  *
21.04
20.75
12.39
14.07
11.68
14.01
13.94
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That's 'Mr. Haitian' To You... - Mark

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 408.60 19.46 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40 1088 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 13 525.75 25.04
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 219.60 10.46
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 295.50 14.07
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 292.80 13.94
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 15.79
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 18.45
David Njoku TE CLE 5 219.50 10.45
Tyler Bass K BUF 13 136.00 6.48
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 167.00 7.95
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 133.00 6.33

the best Paur's team - Julie Paur

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 429.20 20.44 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 281.60 1341 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10 13.34 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 194.00 9.24 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 99.00 471 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04
James Cook RB BUF 13 260.10 12.39

Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 198.60 9.46
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 292.80 13.94
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 18.45
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 113.00 5.38
The Good the Bad and the Ugly - Mike

Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10 13.34 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40 1088 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 435.75 20.75

Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 198.60 9.46
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 210.90 10.04
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62

Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 237.00 11.29
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 331.60 15.79
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 18.45
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 174.00 8.29
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 133.00 6.33
The Outlawz - Logan Glaser

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 441.90 21.04 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 483.30 23.01 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 280.10 13.34 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 27290 13.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 306.40 1459 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 113.00 538 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 435.75 20.75
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 295.50 14.07
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 24520 11.68
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 265.10 12.62
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 425.70 20.27
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 387.50 18.45
George Kittle TE SF 9 228.40 10.88
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 174.00 8.29

The Pink Cadillacs - Angela Rooney

No players on roster.

The Resistance - Abby J

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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